
Members Meetings & Events 

Breakfast Meetings (7:30am - 9:00am) 

Date Venue 

Friday 16 January 2026 Bentley Green Beefeater 

Friday 27 February 2026 Bentley Green Beefeater 

Friday 27 March 2026 Bentley Green Beefeater 

Friday 24 April 2026 Bentley Green Beefeater 

Friday 22 May 2026 Bentley Green Beefeater 

Friday 19 June 2026 Bentley Green Beefeater 

Friday 17 July 2026 Bentley Green Beefeater 

Friday 4 September 2026 Bentley Green Beefeater 

Friday 16 October 2026 Bentley Green Beefeater 

Friday 11 December 2026 Bentley Green Beefeater 

Ladies Lunches (12pm-2pm) 

Date Venue 

Wednesday 29 April 2026  TBC 

Thursday 22 October 2026  TBC 

Evening Members Meetings (6.30pm-8.45pm) 

Date Venue 

Thursday 5 March 2026 – Charity Event – 

from 6pm 

Grosvenor Casino Walsall 

Monday 16 November 2026 TBC 

 


